
￥1,600
211

282 283 284

291

293 294 295

292

￥940

￥900

281

299297

296

300298

￥980￥1,300

￥800

￥900 ￥820

￥500

　
 

　  

￥800￥480

290

287 288

￥500

286

289

￥700￥580

285

￥520￥860

　

￥660

261

￥550 ￥800

262

￥400

264

￥1,200

263

￥350

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

\2,000

\2,400

\2,400

\1,600

\1,700

\1,800

\1,900

221
　￥600(small)￥420 (small)￥420 (small)￥560 (small)￥630

(small)￥770

222
￥600

223
￥800

225
￥1,100

224
￥900

(small)￥840

226
￥1,200 (small)￥1,120

227
￥1,600 (small)￥1,120

228
￥1,600

【セット内容】
・ Congee
・ Steamed leek dumpling
・ Steamed shrimp siu mai  Hong Kong style
・ Steamed rice noodles (Egg)
・ Stir-fried takana & minced pork
・ Stir-fried vegetables & mushroom 
・ zha cai

Soy milk Congee&Dim sum

Beef tripe Congee&Dim sum

Chicken Congee&Dim sum

Pork and Century egg congee&Dim sum

Dried-Conpoy Congee&Dim sum

Crab-meat Congee&Dim sum

Seafoods Comgee&Dim sum

Plain Congee Soy milk Congee Beef tripe Congee Chickn Congee

Pork and Century egg Congee Dried-conpoy Congee Crab-meat Congee Seafoods Congee

Parboiled lettuse
with oyster sauce

Wok-fried pea 
sprout with garlic

Fried noodles with 
leek& bean-sprout

Pickles set
　　（takana&zha cai）

A la carte

Set meal Dim sum

Plain Congee&Dim sum

Deep-fried
     　spring roll

Deep-fried shrimp roll
    wrapped in rice paper

Steamed leek
           dumpling

Piglet style dumplingSteamed shrimp
          dumpling

Steamed “Xiaolongbao”
            pork dumpling

Steamed shrimp siu mai
         Hong Kong style

Steamed stuffed
dried-conpoy siu mai

Steamed stuffed mushroom
          with minced shrimp

Pan fried radish cake

Steamed stuffed
bean-curd skin roll
 with oyster sauce

Steamed chicken feet
   with black bean sauce

Steamed spareribs
   with black bean sauce

Steamed squid
   with black bean sauce

Steamed ox-tripe
   with black bean sauce

Steamed pigs shank
        with special sauce

Single menu

Fried bread stick

 Deep-fried sesame  
  balls with jujube paste   

Deep-fried stuffed
               dumpling

Steamed rice noodles
(Egg)

￥300

￥600

￥700
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351　Oolong tea （Pot）

352　Jasmine tea （Pot）

353　Pu-erh Tea （Pot)

354 Iced Oolong tea （pitcher）

355 Iced Oolong tea （glass）

356 Iced Jasmine tea （pitcher）

357 Iced Jasmine tea （glass）

￥600

￥600

￥600

￥1200

￥400

￥1200

￥400

358　Hot coffee

359　Iced coffee

360 100% Apple juice

361 100% Grape juice

￥500

￥500

￥550

￥550

￥850

￥900

￥900

￥900

￥800

￥900

362  Kirin Ichiban Draft （435ml）

363  Kirin Lager Beer （500ml）

364 Sapporo Black Label （500ml）

365 Asahi Super Dry （500ml）

366 Tsingtao Beer （330ml）

367 Shaoxing wine （glass）

371 

　　　　　　　　　　　￥700

372

　　　　　　　 　　　　　　　　￥750    

Coconutmilk with tapioka Almond bean-curd with
 bayberry sauce

Drink

Dessert

English


